City of

Liexin

o1

Tennessee

“Contral Gty of Shhorn Sty ”

Board of Mayor and Aldermen
Regular Monthly Meeting
February 3, 2015 - 6:00 p.m.
Meeting Room

Lexington City Hall

10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA
Roll Call
Minutes
A. Regular Meeting - January 6, 2015
Second Reading - Revised Sewer Use Ordinance
Resolution to Support “Insure Tennessee”
Planning Commission Appointments
Auditor’s Report
Revenue Report
Project Success Update
Planning Workshop Report

Update on Sale of Property at Old Airport

Discussion & Possible Action on Lawsuit Involving City of
Lexington & Former Employees and Board Members of LES

Other Business

Adjourn
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